
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

St.Nr. 

34 
6 

60 
46 

640 
27 

122 
127 
64 
75 
85 
43 
42 

120 
360 
370 

99 
37 
24 
73 
36 

123 
116 
77 
96 

117 
730 

26 
450 
100 

67 
52 

2 
104 

62 
18 
95 
51 
63 
93 

125 
126 
270 

4 
89 
83 

121 
56 

Name 

Erwin Flicker 
Patrick * Huemer 
Hannes * Huemer 
Gerhard Moser 
Christian * Lindinger 
Thomas Schmidt 
Jürgen Stoitzner 
Harald Daurer 
Alexander * Schardt 
Gregor Skoff 
Felix Pay 
Michael Giebel 
Josef Faber 
Andreas Miletich 
Siegfried * Stangl 
Alexander * Masin 
Rene Derfler 
Wolfgang * Masin 
Christian Böck 
Nik * Slatar 
Manfred * Stangl 
Alexander Rossi 
Klemens Ollmaier 
Rainer Klima 
Michael Gloibhofer 
Maximilian Kienast 
Vivian * Slatar 
Roman Steinbauer 
Gerald * Bayer 
Franz Kraft 
Christian Eschauer 
Thomas Kroupa 
Robert Aichlseder 
Markus Denk 
Daniel Helperdorfer 
Dietmar Lustig 
Günter Brandstetter 
Martin Jansa 
Helmut Adamek 
Marcus Mock 
Wolfgang Pieber 
Rene Wutzl 
Jürgen Dornhofer 
Sebastian Pemmer 
Katharina L Dornhofer 
Anton Freistetter 
Karel Kucera 
Peter Ramler 

Klasse 

R2 

R3 

R3 

R2 

R1 

R2 

R3 

R2 

R1 

S3 

S2 

R2 

R2 

R2 

R2 

R2 

R3 

R2 

R3 

R2 

R2 

R2 

S3 

S3 

S2 

S3 

R2 

R3 

R2 

S2 

R3 

R2 

R3 

S1 

R2 

R3 

S2 

R3 

R2 

S2 

R3 

S1 

S1 

R3 

S2 

S2 

R3 

R3 

Letzte Zeit 

40.249 
40.269 
40.618 
31.332 
41.376 
41.470 
32.718 
32.054 
41.545 
41.747 
32.701 
32.945 
41.516 
32.702 
41.942 
33.578 
33.266 
33.589 
33.577 
33.670 
43.088 
43.311 

44.184 
44.124 
34.125 
43.855 
43.791 

34.480 
34.035 
44.639 
35.286 
44.555 
36.011 
45.617 
35.894 
43.441 
46.884 
36.856 
34.113 
37.138 
37.296 
47.200 
37.841 
39.571 
37.265 
38.157 

48.564 
43.903 

vorletzte Zeit 

32.223 
32.319 
32.344 
41.664 
33.017 
33.222 
41.982 
42.750 
33.324 
33.270 
42.647 
42.799 
34.237 
43.109 
33.921 
43.130 
43.731 
43.461 
43.661 
43.763 
34.497 
34.685 
34.316 
34.554 
44.945 
35.347 
35.688 
45.085 
45.771 
35.611 

45.922 
36.759 
45.756 
36.340 
46.991 
34.662 
37.083 
47.437 
45.550 
47.691 
48.512 
38.713 
48.180 
46.583 
49.020 
49.274 
39.058 
43.932 

Gesamtzeit 

1:12.472 
1:12.588 
1:12.962 
1:12.996 
1:14.393 
1:14.692 
1:14.700 
1:14.804 
1:14.869 
1:15.017 
1:15.348 
1:15.744 
1:15.753 
1:15.811 

1:15.863 
1:16.708 
1:16.997 
1:17.050 
1:17.238 
1:17.433 
1:17.585 
1:17.996 
1:18.500 
1:18.678 
1:19.070 
1:19.202 
1:19.479 
1:19.565 
1:19.806 
1:20.250 
1:21.208 
1:21.314 
1:21.767 
1:21.957 
1:22.885 
1:23.103 
1:23.967 
1:24.293 
1:24.663 
1:24.829 
1:25.808 
1:25.913 
1:26.021 
1:26.154 
1:26.285 
1:27.431 
1:27.622 
1:27.835 

Abstand 

0.116 
0.374 
0.034 
1.397 

0.299 
0.008 
0.104 
0.065 
0.148 
0.331 
0.396 
0.009 
0.058 
0.052 
0.845 
0.289 
0.053 
0.188 
0.195 
0.152 
0.411 

0.504 
0.178 
0.392 
0.132 
0.277 

0.086 
0.241 
0.444 
0.958 
0.106 
0.453 
0.190 
0.928 
0.218 
0.864 
0.326 
0.370 
0.166 
0.979 
0.105 
0.108 
0.133 
0.131 
1.146 
0.191 
0.213 

Diff. 

0.116 
0.490 
0.524 
1.921 

2.220 
2.228 
2.332 
2.397 
2.545 
2.876 
3.272 
3.281 
3.339 
3.391 
4.236 
4.525 
4.578 
4.766 
4.961 
5.113 

5.524 
6.028 
6.206 
6.598 
6.730 
7.007 
7.093 
7.334 
7.778 
8.736 
8.842 
9.295 
9.485 

10.413 
10.631 
11.495 
11.821 
12.191 
12.357 
13.336 
13.441 
13.549 
13.682 
13.813 
14.959 
15.150 
15.363 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.116 

Durchschnittsgeschwind igkeit 

74,512 

Beste Rundenzeit 

31.332 

Beste Geschw. 

86,174 

Beste Runde von 

46 - Gerhard Moser 
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Pos. 

49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 

St.Nr. 

54 
1130 

31 
113 
102 

71 
118 

Name 

Heinz * Struck 
Fabio Luciano * Santarossa 
Jan Löscher 
David * Assfalg 
Roland Bauer 
Denis Rappmann 
Nils Steinhof 

Klasse 

S2 

S2 

R3 

S2 

S1 

R1 

S2 

Letzte Zeit 

48.365 
47.811 

39.086 
44.962 
50.197 
46.886 
42.312 

vorletzte Zeit 

39.758 
40.871 
50.291 
44.907 
39.930 
39.554 
53.645 

Gesamtzeit 

1:28.123 
1:28.682 
1:29.377 
1:29.869 
1:30.127 
1:31.440 
1:35.957 

Abstand 

0.288 
0.559 
0.695 
0.492 
0.258 
1.313 
4.517 

Diff. 

15.651 
16.210 
16.905 
17.397 
17.655 
18.968 
23.485 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.116 

Durchschnittsgeschwind igkeit 

74,512 

Beste Rundenzeit 

31.332 

Beste Geschw. 

86,174 

Beste Runde von 

46 - Gerhard Moser 
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